FR27F8EHBR RERBASH
GERKZRIET & BHE - RIER)

wan B LA x LA LI
A B |ABHA B M RHESE| A B ABHE| B M RHEA| A B AS#S % i |RHHA
1175 1 0.04% 1 0.04% 1 0.05% 1 0.05% 2 0.04% 2 0.04%
1165 2 0.08% 3 0.11% 0 0.00% 1 0.05% 2 0.04% 4 0.09%
1155 2 0.08% 5 0.19% 0 0.00% 1 0.05% 2 0.04% 6 0.13%
1145 1 0.04% 6 0.23% 1 0.05% 2 0.10% 2 0.04% 8 0.17%
1135 1 0.04% 7 0.26% 0 0.00% 2 0.10% 1 0.02% 9 0.19%
1125 4 0.15% 11 0.41% 0 0.00% 2 0.10% 4 0.09% 13 0.28%
1115 2 0.08% 13 0.49% 0 0.00% 2 0.10% 2 0.04% 15 0.32%
1105 2 0.08% 15 0.57% 1 0.05% 3 0.15% 3 0.06% 18 0.39%
1095 3 0.11% 18 0.68% 1 0.05% 4 0.20% 4 0.09% 22 0.47%
1085 8 0.30% 26 0.98% 3 0.15% 7 0.35% 11 0.24% 33 0.71%
1075 4 0.15% 30 1.13% 3 0.15% 10 0.50% 7 0.15% 40 0.86%
1065 6 0.23% 36 1.36% 3 0.15% 13 0.65% 9 0.19% 49 1.05%
1055 12 0.45% 48 1.81% 4 0.20% 17 0.85% 16 0.34% 65 1.40%
1045 7 0.26% 55 2.07% 1 0.05% 18 0.90% 8 0.17% 73 1.57%
1035 18 0.68% 73 2.75% 4 0.20% 22 1.10% 22 0.47% 95 2.04%
1025 16 0.60% 89 3.35% 4 0.20% 26 1.30% 20 0.43% 115 2.47%
1015 20 0.75% 109 411% 6 0.30% 32 1.60% 26 0.56% 141 3.03%
1005 27 1.02% 136 5.13% 2 0.10% 34 1.70% 29 0.62% 170 3.65%
995 25 0.94% 161 6.07% 15 0.75% 49 2.45% 40 0.86% 210 4.51%
985 25 0.94% 186 7.01% 10 0.50% 59 2.95% 35 0.75% 245 5.26%
975 36 1.36% 222 8.37% 5 0.25% 64 3.20% 4 0.88% 286 6.14%
965 32 1.21% 254 9.57% 12 0.60% 76 3.80% 44 0.95% 330 7.09%
955 39 1.47% 293 11.04% 15 0.75% 91 4.55% 54 1.16% 384 8.25%
945 45 1.70% 338 12.74% 16 0.80% 107 5.34% 61 1.31% 445 9.56%
935 54 2.04% 392 14.78% 20 1.00% 127 6.34% 74 1.59% 519 11.15%
925 60 2.26% 452 17.04% 34 1.70% 161 8.04% 94 2.02% 613 13.17%
915 56 2.11% 508 19.15% 28 1.40% 189 9.44% 84 1.80% 697 14.97%
905 76 2.86% 584 22.01% 33 1.65% 222 11.09% 109 2.34% 806 17.31%
895 56 2.11% 640 24.12% 52 2.60% 274 13.69% 108 2.32% 914 19.63%
885 94 3.54% 734 27.67% 37 1.85% 311 15.53% 131 2.81% 1,045 22.45%
875 80 3.02% 814 30.68% 38 1.90% 349 17.43% 118 2.53% 1,163 24.98%
865 97 3.66% 911 34.34% 43 2.15% 392 19.58% 140 3.01% 1,303 27.99%
855 80 3.02% 991 37.35% 38 1.90% 430 21.48% 118 2.53% 1,421 30.53%
845 77 2.90% 1,068 40.26% 47 2.35% 477 23.83% 124 2.66% 1,545 33.19%
835 65 2.45% 1,133 42.71% 54 2.70% 531 26.52% 119 2.56% 1,664 35.75%
825 89 3.35% 1,222 46.06% 53 2.65% 584 29.17% 142 3.05% 1,806 38.80%
815 77 2.90% 1,299 48.96% 58 2.90% 642 32.07% 135 2.90% 1,941 41.70%
805 81 3.05% 1,380 52.02% 47 2.35% 689 34.42% 128 2.75% 2,069 44.45%
795 85 3.20% 1,465 55.22% 61 3.05% 750 37.46% 146 3.14% 2,215 47.58%
785 69 2.60% 1,534 57.82% 70 3.50% 820 40.96% 139 2.99% 2,354 50.57%
775 93 3.51% 1,627 61.33% 65 3.25% 885 44.21% 158 3.39% 2,512 53.96%
765 66 2.49% 1,693 63.81% 66 3.30% 951 47.50% 132 2.84% 2,644 56.80%
755 80 3.02% 1,773 66.83% 64 3.20% 1,015 50.70% 144 3.09% 2,788 59.89%
745 77 2.90% 1,850 69.73% 66 3.30% 1,081 54.00% 143 3.07% 2,931 62.96%
735 88 3.32% 1,938 73.05% 52 2.60% 1,133 56.59% 140 3.01% 3,071 65.97%
725 67 2.53% 2,005 75.57% 60 3.00% 1,193 59.59% 127 2.73% 3,198 68.70%
715 45 1.70% 2,050 77.27% 59 2.95% 1,252 62.54% 104 2.23% 3,302 70.93%
705 78 2.94% 2,128 80.21% 72 3.60% 1,324 66.13% 150 3.22% 3,452 74.16%
695 48 1.81% 2,176 82.02% 58 2.90% 1,382 69.03% 106 2.28% 3,558 76.43%
685 47 1.77% 2,223 83.79% 63 3.15% 1,445 72.18% 110 2.36% 3,668 78.80%
675 57 2.15% 2,280 85.94% 59 2.95% 1,504 75.12% 116 2.49% 3,784 81.29%
665 43 1.62% 2,323 87.56% 46 2.30% 1,550 77.42% 89 1.91% 3,873 83.20%
655 36 1.36% 2,359 88.92% 46 2.30% 1,596 79.72% 82 1.76% 3,955 84.96%
645 36 1.36% 2,395 90.28% 55 2.75% 1,651 82.47% 91 1.95% 4,046 86.92%
635 31 1.17% 2,426 91.44% 49 2.45% 1,700 84.92% 80 1.72% 4,126 88.64%
625 45 1.70% 2,471 93.14% 37 1.85% 1,737 86.76% 82 1.76% 4,208 90.40%
615 28 1.06% 2,499 94.20% 35 1.75% 1,772 88.51% 63 1.35% 4,271 91.75%
605 14 0.53% 2,513 94.72% 43 2.15% 1,815 90.66% 57 1.22% 4,328 92.98%
595 28 1.06% 2,541 95.78% 25 1.25% 1,840 91.91% 53 1.14% 4,381 94.11%
585 16 0.60% 2,557 96.38% 25 1.25% 1,865 93.16% 41 0.88% 4422 94.99%
575 18 0.68% 2,575 97.06% 19 0.95% 1,884 94.11% 37 0.79% 4,459 95.79%
565 19 0.72% 2,594 97.78% 24 1.20% 1,908 95.30% 43 0.92% 4,502 96.71%
555 12 0.45% 2,606 98.23% 27 1.35% 1,935 96.65% 39 0.84% 4,541 97.55%
545 16 0.60% 2,622 98.83% 13 0.65% 1,948 97.30% 29 0.62% 4570 98.17%
535 10 0.38% 2,632 99.21% 11 0.55% 1,959 97.85% 21 0.45% 4,591 98.63%
525 4 0.15% 2,636 99.36% 15 0.75% 1,974 98.60% 19 0.41% 4610 99.03%
515 3 0.11% 2,639 99.47% 6 0.30% 1,980 98.90% 9 0.19% 4619 99.23%
505 3 0.11% 2,642 99.59% 8 0.40% 1,988 99.30% 11 0.24% 4,630 99.46%
495 3 0.11% 2,645 99.70% 3 0.15% 1,991 99.45% 6 0.13% 4,636 99.59%
485 2 0.08% 2,647 99.77% 2 0.10% 1,993 99.55% 4 0.09% 4,640 99.68%
475 3 0.11% 2,650 99.89% 4 0.20% 1,997 99.75% 7 0.15% 4,647 99.83%
465 0 0.00% 2,650 99.89% 1 0.05% 1,998 99.80% 1 0.02% 4,648 99.85%
455 1 0.04% 2,651 99.92% 2 0.10% 2,000 99.90% 3 0.06% 4,651 99.91%
445 0 0.00% 2,651 99.92% 1 0.05% 2,001 99.95% 1 0.02% 4,652 99.94%
435 2 0.08% 2,653 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,001 99.95% 2 0.04% 4,654 99.98%
425 0 0.00% 2,653 100.00% 1 0.05% 2,002 100.00% 1 0.02% 4,655 100.00%






